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Code school,,ames

Stamford Isha Jaishiva
& Rhea Sadhu

Darien Thomas Whip-
ple & Evan Goodrich

New Canaan Anushka
Dave & Anaya Ansh

Wilton Ishan Chugh &
Rishi Patel

Stamford Isaac Lake &
Denys Baranovskyi

Staples Aidan Tebbutt
& Liam Harrison

New Canaan Max Lef-
fers & Vivaan Powari

Bethel Bhuvan Sai
Dasari & Akhil Sharma

King Michael Toolan &
Isabella Ryan

King Coco Liu & Joseph
Bliley

Stamford Patrick Bo-
ryslavskyi & Jacob Choi

Staples Adrianna
Gavriloiu & Jade Lan

Bethel Arnab Karmokar
& Pranav Ramanathan

Bethel Bernyce Aba &
Zahra Khan

Ridgefield Akshay
Pertab & Nidhi Bharad-
waj

Stamford  Alexander
Patel & Hillary Ho

King Vikrant Krishnan
& Sam Laverne

Stamford Hanna
Joseph & Sawyer
Mills

Greenwich Zain Haque
& alexandra rothstein

Ridgefield Riley Ro-
tunno & Aarna Pande
Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-

neering Ethan Malkin &
Anto

Westhill Kathryn Bor-
don & Hayden Fazzino

King Jack Griffith &
Evan Minaidis

Wilton Saanvi Chowd-
hary & Abby Reynolds

Wilton Sejal Gupta &
Anaya Uttamchandani

Greenwich Vanya Ka-
pur & Claire Pinheiro

Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-
neering Miley Tacuri &
Sash

Name
Jaishiva & Sadhu

Whipple & Goodrich

Dave & Ansh

Chugh & Patel

Lake & Baranovskyi

Tebbutt & Harrison

Powari & Leffers

Dasari & Sharma

Ryan & Toolan

Bliley & Liu

Boryslavskyi & Choi

Gavriloiu & Lan

Karmokar & Ramana...

Aba & Khan

Pertab & Bharadwaj

Patel & Ho

Krishnan & Laverne

Joseph & Mills

Haque & rothstein

Rotunno & Pande

Lando & Malkin

Fazzino & Bordon

Minaidis & Griffith

Chowdhary & Reynolds

Gupta & Uttamchand...

Kapur & Pinheiro

Tacuri & Sangu

WinPm

PtsPm

217.50

216.00

215.50

209.00

218.00

215.50

215.50

213.50

213.00

212.50

210.50

210.00

206.50

206.00

215.00

210.00

208.50

208.50

208.00

207.50

206.00

205.00

205.00

202.50

201.50

200.00

208.00
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OpWPmM

2.75

2.50

1.50

1.75

2.75

1.75

1.75

2.00

2.25

1.75

2.25

1.75

2.25

1.50

NCNOV R4
PRELIM RESULTS

New Canaan Novice Prelim Seeds after R4

OPtPm

26.28

26.02

25.89

25.91

26.28

25.67

26.56

25.84

25.73

25.67

25.98

25.48

25.28

25.35

25.83

25.67

25.11

25.69

25.91

25.78

25.69

25.97

25.89

26.06

25.56

25.84

25.80
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ORKPmM

2.22

2.41

2.63

2.50

2.28

2.79

2.47

2.59

2.77

2.50

3.02

2.80

2.59

RandPm

31.03

80.67

974.37

556.86

507.57

502.75

954.14

580.89

399.99

414.34

145.10

637.06

440.74

955.48

737.99

621.64

141.18

735.72

58.32

892.54

780.24

895.08

631.28

852.16

261.55

420.79

909.00
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Blind Brook Hayden
Goldstein &  julian
moran lagunas

Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-
neering Savera Nair &
Gianc

Darien Harmony Long
& Isabella McDonald

Stamford Alisha Asnani
& Samiksha Dhanapal

Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-
neering Deetya Kasaru
& Sid

Center for Global Stud-

ies Elizabeth Ylitalo &
Njeri Morgan

Ridgefield jaxon batty
& Casey Romita

Academy of Infor-
mation Tech and
Engineering Siri Na-
gannavar & M

Academy of Informa-
tion Tech and Engi-
neering Zach Guzda &
Carlso

Stamford Ezra Block &
Abhay Jain

Wilton Kanira Baskar &
Nevah Suman

Westhill Grace Shulas
& Tammey Jourdain

Goldstein & moran la...

Nair & Conte

Long & McDonald

Asnani & Dhanapal

Bisane & Kasaru

Ylitalo & Morgan

batty & Romita

Nagannavar & Veere...

Guzda & Reames

Block & Jain

Baskar & Suman

Shulas & Jourdain

203.00

202.50

202.50

201.50

198.67

198.50

196.00

192.00

187.33

205.50

199.00

198.00
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25.33

26.67

28

23

27

28

2.33

2.67

26.20

26.45

26.00

25.64

26.04

26.16

25.54

25.94

25.88

25.98

25.83

25.36
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792.48

996.39

207.26

802.88

165.62

543.17

195.18

890.55

70.81

440.41

966.24

740.54



