

CDA February Tournament

NCNOV R4 PRELIM RESULTS

New Canaan Novice Prelim Seeds after R4

Place	Code school, <i>n, a m e s</i>	Name	WinPm	PtsPm	RkPm	OpWPm	OPtPm	ORkPm	RandPm
1	Stamford Isha Jaishiva & Rhea Sadhu	Jaishiva & Sadhu	4	217.50	13	2.75	26.28	2.22	31.03
2	Darien Thomas Whipple & Evan Goodrich	Whipple & Goodrich	4	216.00	12	2.50	26.02	2.41	80.67
3	New Canaan Anushka Dave & Anaya Ansh	Dave & Ansh	4	215.50	15	1.50	25.89	2.63	974.37
4	Wilton Ishan Chugh & Rishi Patel	Chugh & Patel	4	209.00	16	1.75	25.91	2.50	556.86
5	Stamford Isaac Lake & Denys Baranovskyi	Lake & Baranovskyi	3	218.00	14	2.75	26.28	2.28	507.57
6	Staples Aidan Tebbutt & Liam Harrison	Tebbutt & Harrison	3	215.50	14	1.75	25.67	2.78	502.75
7	New Canaan Max Leffers & Vivaan Powari	Powari & Leffers	3	215.50	18	3.00	26.56	1.94	954.14
8	Bethel Bhuvan Sai Dasari & Akhil Sharma	Dasari & Sharma	3	213.50	17	2.25	25.84	2.41	580.89
9	King Michael Toolan & Isabella Ryan	Ryan & Toolan	3	213.00	18	2.00	25.73	2.50	399.99
10	King Coco Liu & Joseph Bliley	Bliley & Liu	3	212.50	17	2.25	25.67	2.71	414.34
11	Stamford Patrick Boryslavskyi & Jacob Choi	Boryslavskyi & Choi	3	210.50	18	2.00	25.98	2.50	145.10
12	Staples Adrianna Gavriloiu & Jade Lan	Gavriloiu & Lan	3	210.00	16	1.75	25.48	3.02	637.06
13	Bethel Arnab Karmokar & Pranav Ramanathan	Karmokar & Ramana...	3	206.50	18	2.00	25.28	3.22	440.74
14	Bethel Bernyce Aba & Zahra Khan	Aba & Khan	3	206.00	18	1.75	25.35	2.92	955.48
15	Ridgefield Akshay Pertab & Nidhi Bharadwaj	Pertab & Bharadwaj	2	215.00	18	1.50	25.83	2.63	737.99
16	Stamford Alexander Patel & Hillary Ho	Patel & Ho	2	210.00	16	2.25	25.67	2.56	621.64
17	King Vikrant Krishnan & Sam Laverne	Krishnan & Laverne	2	208.50	19	2.00	25.11	3.40	141.18
18	Stamford Hanna Joseph & Sawyer Mills	Joseph & Mills	2	208.50	20	2.00	25.69	3.07	735.72
19	Greenwich Zain Haque & alexandra rothstein	Haque & rothstein	2	208.00	19	2.50	25.91	2.79	58.32
20	Ridgefield Riley Rotunno & Aarna Pande	Rotunno & Pande	2	207.50	19	1.75	25.78	2.47	892.54
21	Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Ethan Malkin & Anto	Lando & Malkin	2	206.00	21	2.00	25.69	2.59	780.24
22	Westhill Kathryn Bordon & Hayden Fazzino	Fazzino & Bordon	2	205.00	20	2.25	25.97	2.38	895.08
23	King Jack Griffith & Evan Minaidis	Minaidis & Griffith	2	205.00	21	1.75	25.89	2.77	631.28
24	Wilton Saanvi Chowdhary & Abby Reynolds	Chowdhary & Reynolds	2	202.50	22	2.25	26.06	2.50	852.16
25	Wilton Sejal Gupta & Anaya Uttamchandani	Gupta & Uttamchand...	2	201.50	21	1.75	25.56	3.02	261.55
26	Greenwich Vanya Kapur & Claire Pinheiro	Kapur & Pinheiro	2	200.00	21	2.25	25.84	2.80	420.79
27	Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Miley Tacuri & Sash	Tacuri & Sangu	1	208.00	22	1.50	25.80	2.59	909.00

28	Blind Brook Hayden Goldstein & julian moran lagunas	Goldstein & moran la...	1	203.00	23	2.25	26.20	2.34	792.48
29	Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Savera Nair & Gianc	Nair & Conte	1	202.50	24	2.00	26.45	2.28	996.39
30	Darien Harmony Long & Isabella McDonald	Long & McDonald	1	202.50	25	2.75	26.00	2.25	207.26
31	Stamford Alisha Asnani & Samiksha Dhanapal	Asnani & Dhanapal	1	201.50	20	1.50	25.64	2.78	802.88
32	Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Deetya Kasaru & Sid	Bisane & Kasaru	1	198.67	28	2.00	26.04	2.42	165.62
33	Center for Global Studies Elizabeth Ylitalo & Njeri Morgan	Ylitalo & Morgan	1	198.50	26	1.75	26.16	2.31	543.17
34	Ridgefield jaxon batty & Casey Romita	batty & Romita	1	196.00	25.33	2.33	25.54	2.50	195.18
35	Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Siri Nagannavar & M	Nagannavar & Veere...	1	192.00	26.67	2.67	25.94	2.25	890.55
36	Academy of Information Tech and Engineering Zach Guzda & Carlso	Guzda & Reames	1	187.33	28	2.67	25.88	2.29	70.81
37	Stamford Ezra Block & Abhay Jain	Block & Jain		205.50	23	2.00	25.98	2.59	440.41
38	Wilton Kanira Baskar & Nevah Suman	Baskar & Suman		199.00	27	1.75	25.83	2.59	966.24
39	Westhill Grace Shulas & Tammey Jourdain	Shulas & Jourdain		198.00	28	2.00	25.36	2.53	740.54